
School Name : KV NO.1 JHANSI CANTT 
Region: AGRA 

S No. 

45 
104 

103 

74 

80 

127 

6 

7 

42 

123 

94 

58 

114 

16 

15 

77 

90 

126 

8 

99 

57 

44 

113 

52 

29 

Application Submission 
Code 

230978134241919815 

230978656762731474 

230978653682553174 

230978896762779614 

230977780001735848 

230978391662631447 BHAVIK ANAND 

230978424002247513 NAITIK VERMA 

230978122541913438 

230978847762718945 

RTE Lottery Result 

MANAV RAI 

230977766561736484 VASU 

REYANSH SHRIWAS 

ANUSHKA 

230978552782362972 

PRANSHI 

TANURAAJ MEENA 

NIMISHA 

230978558942367007 BIHAAN KUSHWNAHA 

230978265262084796 ISHANT VERMA 

230978732342601993 MISHTI 

230978133001918114 

MOHD ALIM QURESHI 

230977846021747453 AHANA KHAN 

230977827141744138 NYNA SINGH 

230978223422016289 

230978403462196409 SUBHAN KHAN 

Name 

TANOORAAJ 

230978895022787728 AMRITA DANDOLIYA 

230977787481862056 PRAGATI 
230978619742471224 ANAYA 

230978262162082209 KRITIKA PRAJAPATI 

PIYUSH 

230978715342547857 DEV JHA 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

DEVYANSH SINGH MEHRAULIYA 

230978011381832000 REVANT VERMA 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

Lottery Number/ 
Wait List Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

co 6 

7 

10 

11/ WL 1 

12/ WL 2 

13/ WL 3 

14/ WL 4 

15/ WL5 

16/ WL 6 

17/ WL 7 

18/ WL8 

19/ WL 9 

20/ WL 10 

21/ WL 11 

22/ WL 12 

23/ WL 13 

24/ WL 14 

25/ WL 15 



71 

79 

50 

88 

86 

72 

91 

108 
25 

17 

46 

121 

21 

11 

95 

119 

128 

24 

101 

10 

124 

33 

67 

22 

64 

30 

55 

28 

111 

23 

48 

230978363642173189 GAURI TIWARI 
230978423222636984 
230978200502015210 
230978551222361606 
230978541022354798 
230978372722176838 
230978553842363423 

230978692842532993 

230978154181930455 

230977813661740050 

230977959081817783 |ARSH 

230978777562682756 

230977882982200920 |DHRUV 

230977943981862559 

230978644122459910 

SHLOK CHANDRA 

230978789682688393 ASAD 

BHAVISHYA MALVIYA 

230977927661851963 KAVYA 

230978069601854119 

|TANOORAAJ MEENA 

230978324022608924 

VAIDIKA YADAV 

230977930661774157 

GUNJAN CHOUDHARY 

230978570442453725 |AARYAN MEENA 

2309783045421 03992 

TANOORAAJ MEENA 

230978025061837766 

DEEKSHA GUPTA 

230978233922025895 

230978907162791896 DAKSH K 

LAWANYÀ KOSTA 

TANOORAAJ MEENA 

230977798081737843 PRABI ARYA KUSHWAHA 
230978873442769506 |ANUJ KUMAR SAHU 

RITHULAKSHMI K 

ATHARVA VED SHRIVASTAVA 

SHRINIKA 

|ANIKA KHARE 

JAANYA PAL 

PRAGATI SAHU 
RAJVEER NAMDEV 

PRABHAT CHAUHAN 

MOHD TAUHEED 

230977998321827893 ADITI RAI 
230978711082544724 MISIKA KUSHWAHA 
230977935561847831 |UDITA SONI 
230978158982370396 BHUVED PARASHAR 

26/ WL 16 

27/ WL 17 

28/ WL 18 

29/ WL 19 

30/ WL 20 

31/ WL21 

32/ WL 22 

33/ WL 23 

34/ WL 24 

35/ WL 25 

36/ WL 26 

37/ WL 27 

38/ WL 28 

39/ WL 29 

40/ WL 30 

41/ WL 31 

42/ WL 32 

43/ WL 33 

44/ WL 34 

45/ WL 35 

46/ WL 36 

47/ WL 37 

48/ WL 38 

49/ WL 39 

50/ WL 40 

51/ WL 41 

52/ WL 42 

53/ WL 43 

54/ WL 44 

55/ WL 45 

56/ WL 46 



117 

116 

38 

36 

19 

81 

20 

51 

31 

96 

62 

3 

53 

63 

120 

47 

69 

89 

93 

107 

85 

73 

66 

39 

129 

78 

87 

40 

102 

118 

230978775982776382 KAVYA YADAV 

230978756762705292 

230978097981902731 

230978079481857787 

230977759601732186 

230977892362505346 

230978448022359439 

230978055721848633 

230978291222096410 

230977894161762233 |AYESHA SHRIVAS 

230978201822182240 RITESH RAJ 

230978156781931499 

230978353942168275 

230978595862440559 YASH RÀI 

230978551742362360 

230978556942414812 

SREEKSHA SREÉJI 

230978678162521265 

CHAUDHARY AKSHARA 

230977755221749065 PRAKUL SINGH 

230978231362024150 KAVYA DEVI 

MOHAMMAD JAVWAD 

230978297782100671 PARTH JHA 

230978373322177399 

MAHIRA FATIMA 

230978784142687360 AAHIL 

SAANVI VERMA 

230978098321902583 

SHREYASH YADAV 

230978544502370867 

YOGYA JHA 

230978109601910180 

GAURAV SINGH RATHI 

230978777162694822 

PARAS SAHU 

230978511862539604 NIHAL SINGH 

ANUPRIYA SEN 

|TANURAAJ MEENA 

|GARIMA PARIHAR 

230978312382109064 |HARDIK VISHWAKARMA 

SUMIRAN SAHU 

KULDEEP 

230978917462789477 UNNATI RAJPOT 

230978404042275553 AAVYA SINGH 

TANOORAAJ MEENA 

HARSHIT 

SIDDHARTH KUMAR DAS 

230978649022465000 AROHI 

HARSHITA VERMA 

57/ WL 47 

58/ WL 48 

59/ WL 49 

60/ WL 50 

61/ WL 51 

62/ WL 52 

63/ WL 53 

64/ WL 54 

65/ WL 55 

66/ WL 56 

67/ WL 57 

68/ WL 58 

69/ WL 59 

70/ WL 60 

71/ WL 61 

72/ WL 62 

73/ WL 63 

74/ WL 64 

75/ WL 65 

76/ WL 66 

77/ WL 67 

78/ WL 68 

79/ WL 69 

80/ WL 70 

81/ WL 71 

82/ WL 72 

83/ WL 73 

84/ WL 74 

85/ WL 75 

86/ WL 76 

87/ WL 77 



61 

110 

75 

1 

98 

83 

70 

49 

82 

97 

32 

27 

60 

59 

37 

122 

92 

56 

130 

12 

26 

18 

88 

54 

109 

43 

34 

14 

131 

105 

230978286282093643 
230978708262543265 PARTH YADAV 
230978397182193269 
230977736682532506 
230978805442434045 
230978470682272707 
230978358722178241 
230978182701934349 
230978465862268463 

230978060721851094 
230977978901828168 
230978278202164494 

230978097441901801 

230978553982365907 

PRIYANK SHRIVA 

230978604822432641 DEV PAL 

230978251082087142 

SHREYA YADAV 

230977816821740588 

|ATHARVA SINGH 
BHAVYA VERMA 

230977793081737035 

MANVI RAIKWAR 
GAURI PRAJAPATI 

|TAPASWI KUSHWAHA 

230978288302084446 |VIVAAN VERMA 

RIYANS SUTRKAR 

|KHUSHB00 

230978811882701726 AARNA SAHU 

230978859542507032 

AYASHA 

GARVIT VERMA 

TANURAAJ MEENA 

230978923442791974 TAKSH KUSHWAHA 

ASHWIN YADAV 

BHOOMI PATEL 

230977976561822946 SHRESTH SAHU 
230977886561760289 KARTIK KUSHWAHA 
230978351102168989 NAITIK RAJ KEWAT 
230978231582025454 AMRAT SHRIVAS 

TANOORAAJ MEENA 

TANURAAJ MEENA 
230978707802783811 AAVESH KHAN 
230978128142021430 |ADHYA VERMA 
230978074721856065 |AARAV 

230977821202627630 TEJAS 

230978928482793775 DHANI KUSHWAHA 
DIVYANSH SINGH 

88/ WL 78 

89/ WL 79 

90/ WL 80 

91/ WL 81 

92/ WL 82 

93/ WL 83 

94/ WL 84 

95/ WL 85 

96/ WL 86 

97/ WL 87 

98/ WL 88 

99/ WL 89 

100/ WL 90 

101/ WL 91 

102/ WL 92 

103/ WL 93 

104/ WL 94 

105/ WL 95 

106/ WL 96 

107/ WL 97 

108/ WL 98 

109/ WL 99 
110/ WL 100 

111/ WL 101 

112/ WL 102 

113/ WL 103 

114/ WL 104 

115/ WL 105 

116/ WL 106 

117/ WL 107 

118/ WL 108 



125 

112 

2 

115 

84 

35 

106 

76 

41 

5 

13 

100 

65 

230978879422772494 HARDIKA 

230978713482603928 VISHAL 

230977751282165894 

230978748602615889 ANSHI RAI 

230978487782284175 DIVYA YADAV 

230978074941856301 HEBA ZEHRA 

230978667102705936 

230978399202197700 

230978112602330987 

230977761881769512 

230977820701741315 

230978630922451528 

|ANSHUMAAN M SHRIVASTAVA 

UMrS. K. MISHRA 

Mhs. Jyoti 

SHREYAN SHAKYAWAL 

TRIPTI 

SURBHIT RAWAT 

(5) Dr, Sony Rai 

|AKSH PRATAP SINGH 

230978310862107963 SHANAYA SINGH 

DIVYANSH SINGH 

DEVANSHI 

(Teacher Membey ) 

CParent Member Lady) 

(ad S. Nohwar (VMe Member Nomi nated 
by Chairman VMC ) 

119/ WL 109 

Mr Pankaj Shivas (Parent Member RTe) 

CPrincip) 

120/ WL 110 

121/ WL 111 

122/ WL 112 

123/ WL 113 

124/ WL 114 

125/ WL 115 

126/ WL 116 

127/ WL 117 

128/ WL 118 

129/ WL 119 

130/ WL 120 

131/ WL 121 



School Name: KV NO.1 JHANSI CANTT 

Reglon: AGRA 

S No. 
Appllcatlon 

DIfferently AbledGeneral Lottery Result 

Submission Code 
Name 

230978775982776382 |KAVYA YADAV 

) Mrs Jyoti Prent Mem ber Lady) 

S) Dt: 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

3 

Mr Sk Mishr1 (Teacher Member) Snie 

Sonu Ra (erineipal 

Service Number Number 
Cate -of Trans /Wait 
gory -fers List 

E) Mr: Pan kay hrvas Parrert ember RTe) 

Cal g. Nohuwar (VMe Member nomiratsd 
ehairman VMe) 

NA 

Lottery 

Number 



School Name: KV NO.1 JHANSI CANTT 
Region: AGRA 

S No. 

2 

1 

3 

5 

4 

19 

23 

27 

12 

18 

6 230978907162791896 |DAKSH K 

11 

8 

26 

29 

13 

20 

Application 

28 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

25 

230978201822182240 RITESH RAJ 
230977766201837783 |SHREYA KESARIYA 

Name 

230978696622551231 SRIYA LAKSHMI P 

230978777562682756 RITHULAKSHMI K 

230978463062353001 CHANCHAL MEENA 
230978048201846131 GAURAVI 

21 230978346882165275 SHRADDHA KUMARI VERMA 

230978479102278734 VIRAT GAUHER 
230978692842532993 DEEKSHA GUPTA 
230977762801735500 ANCHAL GOND 
230977950021853643 AARAV MISHRA 
230977761881769512 AKSH PRATAP SINGH 

230977755221749065 PRAKUL SINGH 
230978609162434880 ARNIDHY DIXIT 
230977759601732186 MAHIRA FATIMA 
230978773542687904 PRIYAL MAURYA 
230977808501745986 |YASH MEENA 
230978109601910180 |SIDDHARTH KUMAR DAS 
230978756762705292 SREEKSHA SREEJI 

10 230977759721732319 ANUSHKA MEENA 

230978570442453725 AARYAN MEENA 
17 230977894161762233 |AYESHA SHRIVAS 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

1 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate - of Trans /Wait 

gory fers 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

1 

2 

2 

2 

--- 1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 



7 

15 

230977737882071716 |SIDDHANT DHIMAN 

230977873441757565 ANAYA MEENA 
22 230978373322177399 KULDEEP 

14 230977833041748169 PRANJAL SINGH 

16 

24 230978511862539604 NIHAL SINGH 

230977889321762096 VANDANA SINGH 

) Mr S k: Mishg (Teacher Member ) 
Name 

Mrs. Jyoti (Parent Member Lady) 

M 

Cal. 

Pornkaj 

1 

1 

Sony Ra (Prineipa) 

1 

S. Nohwqr (VMe Memboy nornltete 
chairmam ) by VM 

NA 

NA 

Shrivas (Parent Member RTe) 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 



School Name: KV NO.1 JHANSI CANTT 

Region: AGRA 

S No. 

1 

Appllcation 
Submission Code 

( Mr 

Servlce Category 2 Lottery Result 

230978468422506245 |VIRAAJ SINGH PARIHAR 

Mrs. 

Name 

Cal. 

Academic Year : 2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatlka -3 

Service NumberNumber 
of Trans /Walt Cate -

gory 

(5) G) Dr Sonn Rai CPrineipal) 

2 

S. Ki Mishrq (Teqcher Momber) 

Jyoti (Parent Member Lady) 

fers 

Lottery 

1 

Mr Pamkej shrivas ( Parent em bor RTe) 

List 

Number 

S. Nohwar (Me Mem bar ominated 
by chalrman M) 

1/ WL 1 



School Name: KV NO.1 JHANSI CANTT 

Region: AGRA 

S No. 

5 

Application 
Submission Code 

4 230977894161762233 AYESHA SHRIVAS 

SC Category Lottery Result 

230978048201846131 |GAURAVI 
8 230978511862539604 NIHAL SINGH 

2 230977833041748169 PRANJAL SINGH 
7 230978479102278734 VIRAT GAUHER 

Name 

3 230977889321762096 |VANDANA SINGH 
1 230977737882071716 |SIDDHANT DHIMAN 
6 230978109601910180 SIDDHARTH KUMAR DAS 

10 230978011381832000 REVANT VERMA 

9 230977787481862056 PRAGATI 

11 

12 230978404042275553 AAVYA SINGH 

14 230978777162694822 HARSHITA VERMA 

15 230978895422781322 SWASTHI 

16 

13 230978544502370867 HARSHIT 

230978291222096410 GAURAV SINGH RATHI 

18 230978278202164494 GARVIT VERMA 

230977751282165894 ANSHUMAAN M SHRIVASTAVA 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika -3 

Service NumberNumber 
Cate - of Trans /Wait 

gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 

10 

11/ WL 
11 

12/ WL 

12 

13/ WL 
13 

14/ WL 

14 

15/ WL 

15 

16/ WL 

16 

17/ WL 
17 



17 230978061361853177 PRINCE ARYA 

32 230978231362024150 |KAVYA DEVI 

37 

26 

45 

36 

41 

24 

43 

50 230978656762731474 REYANSH SHRIWAS 

21 

55 

27 

230978310862107963 SHANAYA SINGH 

40 

230978060721851094 |KHUSHBOO 

230978605442434045 BHAVYA VERMA 

31 

230978286282093643 PRIYANK SHRIVAS 

52 230978667102705936 SHREYAN SHAKYAWAL 

230978423222636984 |SHLOK CHANDRA 

230978025061837766 PRABHAT CHAUHAN 

230978465862268463 RIYANS SUTRKAR 

230977892362505346 SAANVI VERMA 

230978895022787728 AMRITA DANDOLIYA 

230978074721856065 AARAV 

230978399202197700TRIPTI 

28 230978097981902731 CHAUDHARY AKSHARA 

230978223422016289 
|DEVYANSH SINGH 
MEHRAULIYA 

48 230978649022465000 |AROHI 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 

18 

19/ WL 

19 

20/ WL 
20 

21/ WL 

21 

22/ WL 

22 

23/ WL 

23 

24/ WL 
24 

25/ WL 

25 

26/ WL 

26 

27/ WL 
27 

28/ WL 

28 

29/ WL 

29 

30/ WL 

30 

31/ WL 

31 

32/ WL 

32 

33/ WL 

33 

34/ WL 
34 

35/ WL 

35 



51 230978659542507032 |DIVYANSH SINGH 

23 230977978901828168 |AYASHA 

25 230978047541845997 DIVYANSH SINGH 

54 230978879422772494 HARDIKA 

53 

39 

34 230978265262084796 |1SHANT VERMA 

20 

19 230977820701741315 DIVYANSH SINGH 

42 

230978713482603928 |VISHAL 

29 

230978391662631447 BHAVIK ANAND 

230977827141744138 NYNA SINGH 

49 

230978424002247513 NAITIK VERMA 

230978128142021430 ADHYA VERMA 

44 230978523902345267 NISIKA KAROTHIYA 

47 230978630922451528 |DEVANSHI 

22 230977927661851963 |KAVYA 

230978653682553174 ANUSHKA 

33 230978231582025454 |AMRAT SHRIVAS 

46 230978619742471224 |ANAYA 

35 230978266302084446 |VIVAAN VERMA 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

36/ WL 

36 

37/ WL 
37 

38/ WL 

38 

39/ WL 

39 

40/ WL 

40 

41/ WL 

41 

42/ WL 
42 

43/ WL 
43 

44/ WL 

44 

45/ WL 

45 

46/ WL 

46 

47/ WL 
47 

48/ WL 
48 

49/ WL 

49 

50/ WL 

50 

51/ WL 
51 

52/ WL 
52 

53/ WL 
53 



30 230978200502015210 BHAVISHYA MALVIYA 

56 230978896762779614 PRANSHI 

38 230978372722176838 GUNJAN CHOUDHARY 

Mr SkMis hr� ( Teacher Mem ber) 

Mrs Jyoti (Aarent Member Lady ) 

(3) Mr. Panka'y Shrivas ( Parent Member RTe) 

(s) Cal S Nohwar (VMe Member hominated 
by chairmam VM 

(S) Dr. Sons Rai (Prineipal) 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

54/ WL 

54 

55/ WL 

55 

56/ WL 

56 



School Nane : KV NO.1 JHANSI CANTT 
Region: AGRA 

S No. 

3 

Application 
Submission Code 

8T Category Lotery Resuft 

10 

Name 

230978463062353001 CHANCHAL MEENA 

5 230977873441757565 ANAYA MEENA 

15 

230978570442453725 AARYAN MEENA 

2 230977759721732319 |ANUSHKA MEENA 

230977808501745988 YASH MEENA 

230977762801735500 ANCHAL GOND 

14 230978551222361606 TANOORAAJ MEENA 
17 230978553842383423 TANOORAAJ MEENA 

7 230977768221733452 PRINCE MEENA 

16 

11 230977816821740588 TANOORAAJ MEENA 

230977780001735848 TANURAAJ MEENA 

230977813861740050 TANOORAAJ MEENA 

230978551742362360 TANURAAJ MEENA 

13 230978098321902583 TANOORAAJ MEENA 

230977793081737035 TANURAAJ MEENA 

12 230978097441901801 TANURAAJ MEENA 

230978552782362972 |TANOORAAJ 

Acadermic Year : 2023-2024 

Std: Bal Vatika - 3 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate -of Trans /Wait 

fers gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

Líst 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 

10 

11/ WL 

11 

12/ WL 

12 

13/ WL 

13 

14/ WL 
14 

15/ WL 

15 

16/ WL 
16 

17/ WL 
17 



School Name: KV NO.1 JHANSI CANTT 
Region: AGRA 

S No. Application 
Submission Code 

OBC Lottery Result 

1 230977766201837783 SHREYA KESARIYA 
2 230978201822182240 RITESH RAJ 
3 230978777562682756 RITHULAKSHMI K 

4 230978907162791896 DAKSH K 

10 

6 230977759601732186 MAHIRA FATIMA 

230978346882165275 |SHRADDHA KUMARI VERMA 

Name 

230978692842532993 DEEKSHA GUPTA 
12 230978773542687904 PRIYAL MAURYA 

9 230978373322177399 KULDEEP 

16 

11 230978756762705292 SREEKSHA SREEJI 

7 230977761881769512 |AKSH PRATAP SINGH 

5 230977755221749065 PRAKUL SINGH 

15 230978397182193269 SHREYA YADAV 

230978784142687360 AAHIL 

17 230978789682688393 ASAD 

13 230977766561736484 |VASU 

14 230978137821922593 |KRISHVI MAURYA 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Std : Bal Vatika - 3 

Service|Number Number 
Cate - of Trans /Walt 

gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

-fers 

2 

2 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 
10 

11/ WL 
11 

12/ WL 

12 

13/ WL 
13 

14/ WL 
14 

15/ WL 
15 

16/ WL 
16 

17/ WL 
17 



19 

18 230977930661774157 PRAGATI SAHU 

41 

57 

53 

61 

40 

64 

32 

60 

39 

22 

42 

230978487782284175 DIVYA YADAV 

25 

65 

2309782977821 00671 PARTH JHA 

55 

230978604822432641 DEV PAL 

230978541022354798 VAIDIKA YADAV 

2309787708262543265 PARTH YADAV 

230978262162082209 KRITIKA PRAJAPATI 

230978748602615889 ANSHI RAI 

230978055721848633 YOGYA JHA 

230978707802783811 AAVESH KHAN 

230978251062087142 BHOOMI PATEL 

51 230978448022359439 SHREYASH YADAV 

230977821202627630 TEJAS 

36 230978162701934349 TAPASWI KUSHWAHA 

230978304542103992 RAJVEER NAMDEV 

230977886561760269 KARTIK KUSHWAHA 

230978811882701726 |AARNA SAHU 

230978558942367007 BIHAAN KUSHWAHA 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 

NA 

NA 

18 

NA 

19/ WL 
19 

20/ WL 

20 

21/ WL 

21 

22/ WL 

22 

23/ WL 

23 

24/ WL 

24 

25/ WL 

25 

26/ WL 

26 

27/ WL 

27 

28/ WL 

28 

29/ WL 

29 

30/ WL 

30 

31/ WL 

31 

32/ WL 

32 

33/ WL 
33 

34/.WL 

34 

35/ WL 



56 230978595862440559 |YASH RAI 

43 230978312382109064 HARDIK VISHWAKARMA 

21 230977819921741950 BABY JAINAB 

28 

33 

62 

45 

69 

37 

34 

23 

70 

230977935561 847831 UDITA SONI 

29 

230978122541913438 NIMISHA 

46 230978353942168275 ANUPRIYA SEN 

68 

230978711082544724 MISIKA KUSHWAHA 

230978351102168969 NAITIK RAJ KEWAT 

230978923442791974 TAKSH KUSHWAHA 

230978233922025895 |MOHD TAUHEED 

230978134241919815 MANAV RAI 

230977846021747453 |AHANA KHAN 

27 230977925641774660 TANUSH RAI 

230978928482793775 DHANI KUSHWAHA 

230977959081817783 ARSH 

230978917462789477 UNNATI RAJPOOT 

26 230977910241928412 PRAYANK KUSHWAHA 

35 230978154181930455 |LAWANYA KOSTA 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

36/ WL 

36 

37/ WL 

37 

38/ WL 

38 

39/ WL 

39 

40/ WL 

40 

41/ WL 

41 

42/ WL 

42 

43/ WL 
43 

44/ WL 
44 

45/ WL 

45 

46/ WL 

46 

47/ WL 
47 

48/ WL 
48 

49/ WL 
49 

50/ WL 

50 

51/ WL 

51 

52/ WL 
52 

53/ WL 

53 



38 

66 230978847762718945 MOHD ALIM QURESHI 

31 230977998321827893 ADITI RAI 

52 

67 

44 

48 

49 

50 

58 

24 

30 

20 

230978248742072852 ZAFIRA ZAHID 

54 

47 

230978470682272707 MANVI RAIKWAR 

230978873442769506 ANUJ KUMAR SAHU 

230978324022608924 AANYA PAL 

230978403462196409 SUBHAN KHAN 

230978411422200935 YASHASNANI PAL 

230978443062256358 SANYA SHARMA 

230978644122459910 SHRINIKA 

230977882982200920 DHRUV 

230977976561822946 SHRESTH SAHU 

230977798081737843 PRABI ARYA KUSHWAHA 

230978553982365907 ASHWIN YADAV 

230978358722178241 GAURI PRAJAPATI 

59 230978678162521265 |SUMIRAN SAHU 

63 230978715342547857 DEV JHA 

(Mr.sK-M1SHRA) (MhsTyoti) 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

54/ WL 

54 

55/ WL 

55 

56/ WL 

56 

57/ WL 

57 

58/ WL 

58 

59/ WL 

59 

60/ WL 

60 

61/ WL 

61 

62/ WL 

62 

63/ WL 

63 

64/ WL 

64 

65/ WL 
65 

66/ WL 

66 

67/ WL 

67 

68/ WL 

68 

69/ WL 

69 

70/ WL 
70 

(Mr. Peankaj slria) (Cal. s. Aohwar) (Dr Sony 



School Name : KV NO.1 JHANSI CANTT 

Region: AGRA 

S No. 

3 

1 

17 

Application 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

8 230978011381832000 REVANT VERMA 

230978494262286961 SAMARTH GUPTA 

230978137762170360 SHANVI GUPTA 

230977959502329446 TRIVIDHA 

24 

7 230977869861755203 SAMARTH MISHRA 

11 

Name 

16 230978431602247112 GANESH SINGH TOMAR 

230978432282519252 MISHTHI RAJPOOT 

6 230977835281747062 PRITHVISH SINGH 

20 230978670002596326 MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN 

23 230978784142687360 AAHIL 

25 

15 230978404042275553 |AAVYA SINGH 

10 230978137821922593 KRISHVI MAURYA 

230978789682688393 |ASAD 

230978291222096410 GAURAV SINGH RATHI 

19 230978586582420245 NAVYA KHARYA 

12 230978298482357920 MAHIRA QURESHI 

230978895422781322 SWASTHI 

Academic Year:2023-2024 

Service NumberNumber 
Cate - of Trans 

gory 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Std : Bal Vatika - 3 

3 

3 

-fers 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

/Wait 
List 

Number 

1/ WL 2 

2/ WL 3 

3/ WL 4 

4/ WL 5 

5/ WL 6 

6/ WL 7 

7/ WL 8 

8/ WL 9 

9/ WL 10 

10/ WL 

11 

11/ WL 
12 

12/ WL 

13 

13/ WL 

14 

14/ WL 
15 

15/ WL 

16 

16/ WL 

17 

17/ WL 
18 



13 

14 

22 

5 

4 

230978312182108770 KUNAL VERMA 

230978397182193269 SHREYA YADAV 

230978777162694822 HARSHITA VERMA 

230977787481862056 PRAGATI 

230977766561736484 VASU 

230978082241861550 AVIRAL GUPTA 

18 230978544502370867 HARSHIT 

21 230978775982776382 KAVYA YADAV 

Mri S K Mishg (Teacher Member) 

(Mrs. Jyoti Parent Member Lady) 

3 

D Sonu Rai rineipa) 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Mr Pamkaj Noh7ar (Parent Member) 
ATe 

Cal . Nohwa (VMe Member hominted 
by ehair mam) 

3 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 

19 

19/ WL 
20 

20/ WL 

21 

21/ WL 

22 

22/ WL 
23 

23/ WL 

24 

24/ WL 
25 

25/ WL 

26 



School Name: KV NO.1 JHANSI CANTT 

Region: AGRA 

S No. 

S 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code 

1 230977751282165894 ANSHUMAAN M SHRIVASTAVA 

8 230978487782284175 DIVYA YADAV 

7 230978278202164494 GARVIT VERMA 

Name 

2 230977930661774157 PRAGATI SAHU 

3 

4 230978142441979842 PRISHA KHARE 

6 

5 230978143061979662 PRISHA KHARE 

230978061361853177 PRINCE ARYA 

230978150962171969 ADWAY KUSHWAHA 

ae 

O Ma: sK Mishrg (Teacher Membe) 

)Mas. Jyoti Pr ent Member Laty) 

(3) Mr: Pamkay shrivas (erent Member RTe) 

S. Nohwar (VMe Member nomi nate 
by chairman VMe) 

Ar. -Sony Rai (rineigal ) 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

ServiceNumberNumber 
Cate -of Trans 
gory -fers 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 + 

Std : Bal Vatika -3 

4 

4 

4 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

/ Wait 
List 

Number 

1/ WL 27 

2/ WL 28 

|3/ WL 29 

|4/ WL 30 

5/ WL 31 

6/ WL 32 

7/ WL 33 

8/ WL 34| 



School Name: KV NO.1 JHANSI CANTT 

Region: AGRA 

S No. 

106 

16 

75 230978391662631447 BHAVIK ANAND 

14 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code 

45 230978154181930455 |LAWANYA KOSTA 

38 230978097981902731 CHAUDHARY AKSHARA 
21 230977935561847831 UDITA SONI 

51 

230978644922460255 VIRAJ RAIKWAR 

230977886561760269 |KARTIK KUSHWAHA 

79 

103 230978619742471224 ANAYA 

Name 

121 230978732342601993 MISHTI 

72 

68 

230977736682532506 ATHARVA SINGH 

230977846021747453 AHANA KHAN 

69 230978344082207836 BABY 

230978223422016289 

100 230978596542457660 AVNI SHRIVASTAVA 

DEVYANSH SINGH 

MEHRAULIYA 

63 230978310862107963 SHANAYA SINGH 

230978417022203234 |AKSHITA KHARE 

230978358722178241 GAURI PRAJAPATI 

230978337022295368 |ADAVYA DUBEY 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

5 

Service NumberNumber 
Cate -of Trans / Wait 
gory fers 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Std: Bal Vatika-3 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 35 

2/ WL 36 

3/ WL 37 

|4/ WL 38 

5/ WL 39 

6/ WL 40 

7/ WL 41 

|8/ WL 42 

9/ WL 43 

10/ WL 
44 

11/ WL 

45 

12/ WL 

46 

13/ WL 

47 

14/ WL 
48 

15/ WL 
49 

16/ WL 
50 

17/ WL 
51 



57 

97 

81 230978424002247513 NAITIK VERMA 

99 

230978262162082209 KRITIKA PRAJAPATI 

91 230978551222361606 TANOORAAJ MEENA 

230978558942367007 BIHAAN KUSHWAHA 

125 230978811882701726 AARNA SAHU 

230978596022433304 |AKSHAJ TIWARI 

27 230977998321827893 ADITI RAI 

123 

90 230978541022354798 |VAIDIKA YADAV 

8 230977813661740050TANOORAAJ MEENA 

112 

230978748602615889 ANSHI RAI 

84 230978448022359439 SHREYASH YADAV 

124 230978756022624498 DHRUV KHARE 

89 230978523902345267 NISIKA KAROTHIYA 

230978667102705936|SHREYAN SHAKYAWAL 

117 230978711082544724 MISIKA KUSHWAHA 

107 230978649022465000 AROHI 

46 230978156781931499 PARAS SAHU 

3 230977771421734695 VAIDIK DUBEY 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 

52 

19/ WL 

53 

20/ WL 

54 

21/ WL 

55 

22/ WL 

56 

23/ WL 

57 

24/ WL 

58 

25/ WL 

59 

26/ WL 

60 

27/ WL 

61 

28/ WL 

62 

29/ WL 

63 

30/ WL 

64 

31/ WL 

65 

32/ WL 

66 

33/ WL 

67 

34/ WL 

68 

35/ WL 
69 

s. 



28 230978025061837766 PRABHAT CHAUHAN 

7 230977812942179808 HIMANSHI PATHAK 

66 230978324022608924 AANYA PAL 

105 230978644122459910 SHRINIKA 

119 230978713482603928 VISHAL 

113 230978678162521265 SUMIRAN SAHU 

37 230978097441901801 TANURAAJ MEENA 

15 230977882982200920 DHRUV 

62 230978304542103992 RAJVEER NAMDEV 

61 230978297782100671 PARTH JHA 

35 230978074941856301 HEBA ZEHRA 

18 230977910241928412 PRAYANK KUSHWAHA 

67 230978331982268832 VAISHNAVI SHARMA 

74 

73 

126 

230978372722176838 GUNJAN CHOUDHARY 

114 230978702262540242 VIDEETA TIWARI 

24 

230978363642173189 GAURI TIWARI 

230978847762718945 MOHD ALIM QURESHI 

230977959081817783 ARSH 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

36/ WL 

70 

37/ WL 

71 

38/ WL 

72 

39/ WL 

73 

40/ WL 
74 

41/ WL 

75 

42/ WL 

76 

43/ WL 

77 

44/ WL 
78 

45/ WL 

79 

46/ WL 

80 

47/ WL 
81 

48/ WL 
82 

49/ WL 

83 

50/ WL 

84 

51/ WL 
85 

52/ WL 
86 

53/ WL 

87 



58 

31 

80 230978423222636984 |SHLOK CHANDRA 

82 

53 230978231582025454 |AMRAT SHRIVAS 

101 

98 

5 

6 

26 

12 

129 230978895022787728 AMRITA DANDOLIYA 

55 

128 

48 

230978265262084796 |1SHANT VERMA 

122 

230978057202081454 NIVI MISHRA 

110 

29 

230978430562325716 RUHI SHARMA 

230978604822432641 DEV PAL 

230978595862440559 YASH RAI 

230977793081737035TANURAAJ MEENA 

230977798081737843 PRABI ARYA KUSHWAHA 

230977978901828168 |AYASHA 

230977821202627630TEJAS 

230978248742072852 ZAFIRA ZAHID 

230978879422772494 HARDIKA 

230978162701934349 TAPASWI KUSHWAHA 

230978736902605348 SHIVI TIWARI 

230978659542507032 DIVYANSH SINGH 

230978047541845997 DIVYANSH SINGH 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

54/ WL 

88 

55/ WL 

89 

56/ WL 

90 

57/ WL 
91 

58/ WL 

92 

59/ WL 

93 

60/ WL 
94 

61/ WL 

95 

62/ WL 
96 

63/ WL 

97 

64/ WL 

98 

65/ WL 

99 

66/ WL 

100 

67/ WL 

101 

68/ WL 
102 

69/ WL 

103 

70/ WL 

104 

71/ WL 
105 



34 

11 230977820701741315 DIVYANSH SINGH 

43 230978133001918114 PIYUSH 

42 

33 

2 

104 

13 

87 

71 230978353942168275 ANUPRIYA SEN 

52 

30 

230978074721856065 AARAV 

19 

59 

230978128142021430 ADHYA VERMA 

230978069601854119 ANIKA KHARE 

230977768221733452 PRINCE MEENA 

92 

230978630922451528 DEVANSHI 

230977827141744138 NYNA SINGH 

230978470682272707 MANVI RAIKWAR 

230978231362024150 KAVYA DEVI 

230978055721848633 YOGYA JHA 

230977925641774660 TANUSH RAI 

230978266302084446 VIVAAN VERMA 

83 230978443062256358 SANYA SHARMA 

85 230978457602276456 SUYASH RAWAT 

17 230977892362505346 SAANVI VERMA 

230978551742362360 TANURAAJ MEENA 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

72/ WL 
106 

73/ WL 
107 

74/ WL 

108 

75/ WL 

109 

76/ WL 

110 

77/ WL 

111 

78/ WL 

112 

79/ WL 
113 

80/ WL 

114 

81/ WL 
115 

82/ WL 

116 

83/ WL 
117 

84/ WL 
118 

85/ WL 

119 

86/ WL 
120 

87/ WL 

121 

88/ WL 

122 

89/ WL 
123 



118 230978711102543756 |YUMAN YADAV 

131 230978896762779614 PRANSHI 

230977780001735848 TANURAAJ MEENA 

70 230978351102168969 NAITIK RAJ KEWAT 

115 230978707802783811 AAVESH KHAN 

40 230978112602330987 SURBHIT RAWAT 

36 230978079481857787 MOHAMMAD JAVVAD 

94 230978553842363423 TANOORAAJ MEENA 

230977816821740588 |TANOORAAJ MEENA 

111 230978662262525194 ADHARV SAMELE 

54 230978233922025895 MOHD TAUHEED 

44 230978134241919815 MANAV RAI 

50 

20 230977927661851963 |KAVYA 

64 230978312382109064 HARDIK VISHWAKARMA 

230978200502015210 BHAVISHYA MALVIYA 

95 230978553982365907 ASHWIN YADAV 

127 230978873442769506 |ANUJ KUMAR SAHU 

47 230978158982370396 BHUVED PARASHAR 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

90/ WL 

124 

91/ WL 

125 

92/ WL 

126 

93/ WL 
127 

94/ WL 

128 

95/ WL 

129 

96/ WL 

130 

97/ WL 

131 

98/ WL 
132 

99/ WL 

133 

100/ WL 

134 

101/ WL 

135 

102/ WL 

136 

103/ WL 
137 

104/ WL 

138 

105/ WL 
139 

106/ WL 
140 

107/ WL 

141 



10 

32 

134 

108 

86 

133 

93 

49 

39 

130 

120 

230977819921741950 BABY JAINAB 

88 

230978060721851094 KHUSHBOO 

230978928482793775 DHANI KUSHWAHA 

230978653682553174 ANUSHKA 

230978465862268463 RIYANS SUTRKAR 

230978923442791974 TAKSH KUSHWAHA 

230978552782362972 TANOORAAJ 

65 230978318582111682 NITYAM SINGH CHAUHAN 

230978164602263988 RAGHAV AGRAWAL 

230978098321902583 TANOORAAJ MEENA 

230978895862783475 YUG PRATAP SINGH TOMAR 

230978715342547857 DEV JHA 

230978516682339094 PRINCESS SHARMA 

116 230978708262543265 PARTH YADAV 

60 230978286282093643 PRIYANK SHRIVAS 

23 230977948802534570 MUBASHIRA FATMA 

22 230977943981862559 |ATHARVA VED SHRIVASTAVA 

132 230978917462789477 UNNATI RAJP00T 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

108/ WL 

142 

109/ WL 

143 

110/ WL 

144 

111/ WL 

145 

112/ WL 

146 

113/ WL 

147 

114/ WL 

148 

115/ WL 
149 

116/ WL 

150 

117/ WL 
151 

118/ WL 

152 

119/ WL 
153 

120/ WL 

154 

121/ WL 

155 

122/ WL 

156 

123/ WL 
157 

124/ WL 

158 

125/ WL 

159 



77 

96 230978556942414812 GARIMA PARIHAR 

230978403462196409 SUBHAN KHAN 

41 230978122541913438 NIMISHA 

102 230978605442434045 BHAVYA VERMA 

78 230978411422200935 YASHASWANI PAL 

25 230977976561822946 SHRESTH SAHU 

76 

56 230978251062087142 BHOOMI PATEL 

230978399202197700TRIPTI 

109 230978656762731474 REYANSH SHRIWAS 

Name 

Mr: Sk Mishrg (Teacher Menber) 

() Mrs. Jyoti' CParent Member Lady ) 

Mr. Pankaj shrivas (Parent 
-RTE Membar) 

(A) Cal. s.Nohwar (VMe Member nomincted 
by ehairman VM) 

(5) Dr. Sonu Rai (Prinipal) 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

126/ WL 

160 

127/ WL 

161 

128/ WL 

162 

129/ WL 

163 

130/ WL 

164 

131/ WL 
165 

132/ WL 

166 

133/ WL 

167 

134/ WL 

168 
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Ar: SK- MISHRA 

(Detence )(URBAN )( AGAA ) 

aKVS Ward Applications List (Total 4) 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Appllcation Subm 
ission Code 

Coynght 

230977B21141746017 AARADHYA 

230978098842016895 

230978100202075397 

230978301362194229 

Showing 1 to 4 of 4 entries 

2) Ms.yot 

Name 

VANSHIKA 
JOSHI 

VARUN 

KUMAR 

JOSHI 

SHAURYA 

SOL.ANKI 

KVS 

Ward 

Category 

Working 
Parert 

Working 
Parert 

Woring 
Parert 

Working 
Parent 

(Dr Sonu Rai ) 

Differenty 
Abkd 

io 

Admissn 

Pankaj 
Shrivas 

Adrnied 

hdnined 

Adrritted 

Not 

Adrníted 

Prenou 

Pernars 

Nea 

(cal.S No hwar) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

